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DANH SÁCH SINH VIÊN NHẬN

HỌC BỔNG HK1

Khoa TL- GD (năm học 2010 - 2011)

(Danh sách kèm theo quyết định số

1063/QĐ-ĐHSP ngày 06/06/2011)

STT Họ và tên Mã

SV

ĐT

BH

T

ĐR

L

Mức

học

bổng

Số

tiền

1 Võ 

Ngu

yên

Anh K36

.604

.001

3.1480 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

2 Dươ

ng

Thị

Diễn K36

.604

.006

3.0792 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

3 Qua

ng

Thục

Hảo K36

.604

.013

3.2193 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

4 Ngu

yễn

Thị

Trúc

Linh K36

.604

.021

3.5077 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

5 Ngu

yễn

Thị 

Thú

y

Ngu

yên

K36

.604

.024

3.2180 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

6 Ngu

yễn

Thị 

Hồn

g

Nha

n

K36

.604

.026

3.0091 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

7 Ngu

yễn

Thị

Kim

Sơn K36

.604

.031

3.2985 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

8 Phạ

m

Thị

Hiền

Dươ

ng

K35

.604

.004

8.0784 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

9 Lê

Thị 

Ngọ

Giàu K35

.604

.006

8.1080 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0
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c

10 Lê

Văn

Hữu

Phú K35

.604

.022

8.9083 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

11 Đinh

Thảo

Quy

ên

K35

.604

.023

8.2489 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

12 Tô P

hươn

g

ThảoK35

.604

.026

8.0380 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

13 Ngu

yễn

Thị 

Ngọ

c

Ánh K34

.604

.001

8.2693 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

14 Ngu

yễn 

Ngọ

c

Duy K34

.604

.003

8.3088 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

15 Ngu

yễn

Thị 

Diễ

m

My K34

.604

.001

8.1993 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

16 Lê

Thị 

Than

h

Thủ

y

K34

.604

.025

8.0497 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

17 Ngô

Thị

Mỹ

Duy

ên

K33

.604

.003

9.1086 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

18 Mai

Mỹ

Hạn

h

K33

.604

.004

8.9595 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

19 Phạ

m

Thị

Thái

Hiền K33

.604

.005

8.5593 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

20 Ngu

yễn

Văn

Hiến K33

.604

.006

8.9595 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

21 Ngu

yễn

Thị 

Quỳ

nh

Như K33

.604

.020

8.6290 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

22 Ngu

yễn

Thị 

Ngọ

Giầu K36

.609

.006

3.3678 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0
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23 Ngu

yễn 

Hoà

ng

Hải K36

.609

.009

3.1486 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

24 Ngu

yễn

Thị 

Diễ

m

Hươ

ng

K36

.609

.013

3.4383 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

25 Ngu

yễn

Thị

Mai K36

.609

.025

3.4384 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

26 Ngu

yễn

Thị

Nga K36

.609

.031

3.2990 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

27 Phạ

m

Đào

Đan

Than

h

K36

.609

.045

3.5778 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

28 Đỗ

Thị

Mỹ

Thơ K36

.609

.048

3.2988 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

29 Trươ

ng

Thị 

Min

h

Thù

y

K36

.609

.053

3.5783 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

30 Đặn

g

Thị 

Than

h

Trúc K36

.609

.062

3.0777 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

31 Huỳ

nh

Thị 

Than

h

Tú K36

.609

.064

3.6479 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

32 Ngu

yễn

Thị

Lan

Anh K35

.609

.001

7.5192 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

33 Phạ

m

Văn

Chà

o

K35

.609

.003

7.7785 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

34 Ngu

yễn 

Chu

ng

Hải K35

.609

.011

7.5198 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

35 Quá Hảo K35 7.7183 240,0 1,20
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ch

Thị

Song

.609

.012

00 0,00

0

36 Trươ

ng 

Thị 

Trầ

m

Hươ

ng

K35

.609

.017

7.5192 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

37 Võ

Thị 

Thú

y

Ngọ

c

K35

.609

.024

7.6380 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

38 Ngu

yễn

Thị

Nhị K35

.609

.031

7.5486 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

39 Bùi

Thị 

Thù

y

Trin

h

K35

.609

.045

8.2082 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

40 Phạ

m N

gọc

Huỳ

nh

K34

.609

.012

7.8488 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

41 Ngu

yễn

Duy

Khá

nh

K34

.609

.014

8.3291 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

42 Hồ 

Ngọ

c

Kiều K34

.609

.015

8.0883 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

43 Phan

Hoài

Nam K34

.609

.020

7.8890 240,0

00

1,20

0,00

0

44 Phan

Thị 

Than

h

Thú

y

K34

.609

.032

8.2891 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0

45 Trần

Văn

Trun

g

K34

.609

.037

8.4499 300,0

00

1,50

0,00

0
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